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BiB

146
86
84
74
61
60

70
139
71
54

76

93
113
90
117
39
50
102
47
58
20
147
105
106
92
26
62

101
100
94
33
75
132

145
104
16
123
143
129
37
124
144
45
10
128
77
51
63
555
59
52
135
57
80
67
114
98

118
32
13

137
68

111
64
55

SURNAME

MMAKAAHZ
XOYZOYPHZ
XANAKATEBAZ
NAAKIAHZ-MOYZAMMI
Koukng

KOTZYPAKHZ

M1reAoUpng
BA®EIAAHZ
ZYITKAKHZ
BAAXAKHZ

ZIQZI0X

TZEFTEAIAHZ
TPANOZ
MAYPIAHZ
NANAAOTIANNAKHE
TZAKIPHZ
Stavrakoudis
ATOPATZHZ
Karepng
KAPAKAZANHZ
ZAaykag

DIGAH
KOPAAAH
FKIOKA
EYFENEIAAOY
MHZIOY
Kupiagng
Stocker
POYZZOZ
POYZOMOYAOZ
STATHPHZ
Mamaddéoulog
Zeidapidng
KAPKAPHZ
Taskos
ZABBIAHZ
EYAQPIAHE
BAGYAAKHZ
KOYZENIAHZ
MMNEZAPHZ
FKOYNTEAIAZ
ZTAPTIOUARG
OIKONOMOY
KAPAKAZHZ
Tsipizidis
TZEKOS
EMMANOYHA
Tloupépka
BAKAAOTMOYAOX
KYPKIQTHZ
MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ
KOTANIAHZ
BAZAEKHZ
APTYPIAAHE
KaAtaidng
TpIkaAITNG
MeAirdavéTroulog
FABPIHAIAHZ
ANTONIAAHE
EMMANOUILIDIS
OEO®ANIAHZ
Mamaddétmoulog
ANOZTOAIAHZ
ApBavitng
TANATAZ
MOZXAKHZ
Tsaprazis
TO=IAAHE
MATTAAPHZ
E=HNTAPHZ

NAME

AANEZANAPOX
AHMHTPHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
OQOMAZ

Nikog

ATAMEMNQN
AHMHTPHE

lwavvng
FABPIHA
XPHZTOX
FEQPTIOX

NIKOAAOX

ABBAX
NAPHZ
ANAPEAZ
HAIAZ
OAYZZEAZ
Athanasios
AHMHTPIOZ
>oAwv
XPHZTOZ
Bdiog
OEOAQPA
ANNA
ZOKOA

OATA
EYAITEAIA
AnprTpng
Kyle
FEQPTIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
ZMNYPOZ
XprioTog
AnprTeng
FEQPTIOZ
Nikolaos
>ABBAX
KONZTANTINOZ
XPHZTOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
FEQPTIOZ
Oe6dwpog
MAPIOZ
XAPHZ
Charalampos
LAZAROS
PHIOPIOZ
Oeodwpa
AHMHTPIOZ
MAPAZKEYAZ
XAPANAMMNOZ
METPOX
HAIAZ
IQANNHZ
MaoyxaAng
Oeoxdpng
Ouwpdg
MAPAZKEYAZ
ANAZTAZIOZ
DIMITRIS
APIZTEIAHZ
XprioTog
AMOZTOAOX
Nikog
>TAMATIOZ
XPHZTOZ
Demosthenes
AXINNEAZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
ANAZTAZIOZ

LAST
cP

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

Finish

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

DISTA
NCE

15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400

15400
15400
15400
15400

15400

15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400
15400

GUN
TIME

1:07:35
1:10:15
1:10:37
1:10:55
1:15:32
1:18:07

1:18:26
1:19:39
1:20:26
1:20:28

1:22:56

1:26:01
1:26:02
1:27:08
1:27:22
1:28:11
1:29:19
1:30:09
1:30:26
1:31:00
1:31:55
1:32:00
1:33:59
1:33:59
1:34:16
1:35:14
1:35:16
1:35:28
1:35:43
1:36:26
1:36:40
1:37:02
1:37:18
1:37:57
1:38:05
1:38:12
1:38:27
1:38:38
1:38:45
1:38:47
1:39:12
1:39:15
1:39:28
1:39:49
1:39:58
1:40:02
1:40:13
1:40:18
1:40:29
1:40:39
1:40:47
1:40:59
1:41:14
1:41:16
1:41:21
1:41:48
1:41:50
1:42:08
1:42:18
1:42:44
1:42:46
1:42:47
1:42:50
1:42:51
1:43:04
1:43:07
1:43:48
1:44:02
1:44:22
1:44:58

NET
TIME

1:07:33
1:10:11
1:10:34
1:10:53
1:15:30
1:18:04

1:18:24
1:19:38
1:20:25
1:20:25

1:22:54

1:25:58
1:25:58
1:27:04
1:27:10
1:28:09
1:29:16
1:30:02
1:30:20
1:30:51
1:31:40
1:31:58
1:33:52
1:33:54
1:34:13
1:35:06
1:35:07
1:35:24
1:35:34
1:36:19
1:36:25
1:36:47
1:37:09
1:37:51
1:37:48
1:38:07
1:38:19
1:38:29
1:38:33
1:38:35
1:38:57
1:39:10
1:39:15
1:39:44
1:39:51
1:39:56
1:39:58
1:40:04
1:40:22
1:40:37
1:40:42
1:40:58
1:41:06
1:41:12
1:41:14
1:41:44
1:41:44
1:41:53
1:42:06
1:42:35
1:42:33
1:42:38
1:42:41
1:42:34
1:42:50
1:43:01
1:43:32
1:43:57
1:44:10
1:44:52

GEND COUNT CLUB
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GRE
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GRE
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GRE

GRE
GRE
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GRE
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GRE
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GRE
GRE
GRE
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GRE
GRE
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GRE
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Z.AY. OEZZAANONIKHZ
ZAYO.
ZAYO

PANORAMA RUNNING TEAM

SEXTA77

Nno.zv.Q.

KOURKOURIKIS-NAFPLIO
MARATHON RUNNING TEAM

ZYANOIOz MAPAGONOAPOMON

SEPPQON

Z.A. Y. OEZZAAONIKHZ
POWERZ

ZAYO

10 AHMOTIKO QPAIOKAXTPOY

FLAMINGO RUN KALOCHORI

N/A

ATOMIKA

KATSIKOPODAROI

ZAYO

AHMOTIKO MENTAAO®OY

ZAYO

A.Z. APHZ OEZ>AAONIKHX

AGE

30-39
<18

40-49
18-39
18-39
40-49

40-49
40-49
<18

50-59

50-59

40-49
50-59
60+

40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
18-39
50-59
40-49
18-39
50-59
18-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
18-39
40-49
18-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
18-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
18-39
40-49
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
60+

18-39
18-39
40-49
50-59
60+

40-49
<18

18-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
<18

50-59
18-39
40-49
40-49
18-39
50-59
18-39
40-49
18-39

RANK
GENDE
R/IAGE
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RANK RANK/
IGEN CLUB
DER

1 1
2 2
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 3
9 1
10 1
1 1
12 4
13 5
14 6
15 7
16 1
171
18 8
19 2
20 1
21 9
1 10
2 1
2 12
3 13
4 14
23 1
24 1
25 15
26 16
271 17
28 18
29 19
30 20
31 21
32 2
33 23
341
35 24
36 25
37 26
38 27
39 28
40 29
41 1
42 30
43 31
5 3
4 32
45 33
46 34
7 1
48 4
49 35
50 36
51 37
52 38
53 39
54 40
55 41
56 42
57 43
58 44
59 45
60 46
61 47
62 48
63 49
64 1
65 50



RAN BiB SURNAME NAME LAST DISTA GUN NET GEND COUNT CLUB AGE RANK RANK RANK/

K CP NCE TIME TIME ER RY GENDE /GEN CLUB
R/AGE DER
71 43 TONHZ KONZTANTINOZ Finish 15400 1:45:03 1:44:57 M GRE ONEIPOXQPA 18-39 18 66 1
72 42 KAOYPAZ NIKOAAOZ Finish 15400 1:45:04 1:44:58 M GRE ONEIPOXQPA 18-39 19 67 2
73 48 KaAoyepotouhou EAevn Finish 15400 1:45:19 1:45:15 F GRE ZAYO 18-39 4 6 5
74 127  NPENTAZ FIANNHZ Finish 15400 1:45:37 1:45:24 M GRE 40-49 24 68 51
75 65 Maxkprig Mwpyog Finish 15400 1:46:24 1:46:18 M GRE G.MAKRIS PERSONAL & FITNESS 18-39 20 69 1
TRAINING
76 85 XAABATZHZ APIZTOTEAHZ Finish 15400 1:46:39 1:46:23 M GRE 50-59 17 70 52
77 30 NANABAAZIOY IQANNHZ Finish 15400 1:47:52 1:47:49 M GRE Z.AY.OEZZANONIKHZ 50-59 18 71 1
78 138 TOrA EAENH Finish 15400 1:49:31 1:49:29 F GRE 18-39 5 7 53
79 125  MHZIOY KYMAPIZZIA Finish 15400 1:50:23 1:50:14 F GRE 18-39 6 8 54
80 131 TEQPTIAAHX NPOAPOMOX Finish 15400 1:50:37 1:50:33 M GRE 40-49 25 72 55
81 112 BAITEAOIAQY OEMIZTOKAHZ Finish 15400 1:52:14 1:52:11 M GRE 40-49 26 73 56
82 21 IQAKEIMIAHZ NAPAZXOZ Finish 15400 1:52:15 1:52:11 M GRE 10 AHMOTIKO ZXOAEIO 40-49 27 74 1
QPAIOKAZTPOY
83 69 Mrmadakag Metpog Finish 15400 1:52:46 1:52:36 M GRE 50-59 19 75 57
84 46 charalampidis panos Finish 15400 1:54:34 1:54:26 M GRE KATSIKOPODAROI 18-39 21 76 2
85 72 NAMNAGANAZIOY AGANAZIOZ Finish 15400 1:54:47 1:54:36 M GRE RUN THE BLUEPRINT 40-49 28 77 1
86 17 BEZKOXZ XPHZTOZ Finish 15400 1:55:13 1:55:02 M GRE ZYZQH - NPOMAXOI 18-39 22 78 1
87 142 NATZIANAT XAPAANAMIMOX Finish 15400 1:55:16 1:55:04 M GRE 50-59 20 79 58
88 130  KPIKHZ NIKOAAOZ Finish 15400 1:55:53 1:55:49 M GRE 50-59 21 80 59
89 38 ZOTHPOMOYAOZ OOMAZ Finish 15400 1:56:44 1:56:31 M GRE 18-39 23 81 60
90 133 AIAXOYTHXZ rQProx Finish 15400 1:57:15 1:56:58 M GRE 50-59 22 82 61
91 89 NAPTAAHZ BAZIAEIOZ Finish 15400 1:57:46 1:57:29 M GRE 40-49 29 83 62
92 3 Petta Anna Finish 15400 1:58:14 1:58:04 F GRE 40-49 3 9 63
93 96 MIXAHAIAOY ZOPIA Finish 15400 1:58:15 1:58:07 F GRE 18-39 7 10 64
94 140  AAAMTZIAOTAOY XAPAANAMMOZ Finish 15400 1:58:34 1:58:23 M GRE 60+ 4 84 65
95 115 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ STEDANOZ Finish 15400 1:58:44 1:58:28 M GRE 60+ 5 85 66
96 53 BAZIAEIAAHZ >ABBAZ Finish 15400 1:58:47 1:58:45 M GRE 40-49 30 86 67
97 12 Ayouhag Tagog Finish 15400 1:58:51 1:58:40 M GRE CARPE DIEM RUNNING TEAM 60+ 6 87 1
98 49 CHRANIOTI LYDIA Finish 15400 1:59:27 1:59:13 F GRE 18-39 8 11 68
99 7 TAMPAKAS ARIS Finish 15400 2:00:09 2:00:03 M GRE 18-39 24 88 69
100 18 BAdyog XpAoTog Finish 15400 2:00:09 2:00:03 M GRE 40-49 31 89 70
101 121 ZIKAAAKHZ FEQPrIOZ Finish 15400 2:00:10 2:00:00 M GRE 40-49 32 90 71
102 120 XIZAPHZ ANTQONHZ Finish 15400 2:00:14 2:00:04 M GRE 50-59 23 91 72
103 19 AEMIPTZIAHZ STEDANOZ Finish 15400 2:00:18 2:00:11 M GRE ZAYO 50-59 24 92 6
104 56 Kadavtdng Xpnotog Finish 15400 2:01:02 2:0049 M GRE 18-39 25 93 73
105 91 NAMMPAKHZ STAMATHZ Finish 15400 2:01:40 2:01:36 M GRE 60+ 7 94 74
106 134  KAIOMOYAOY AHMHTPA Finish 15400 2:02:08 2:01:52 F GRE 50-59 1 12 75
107 11 ATTEAIAAKH EAENA Finish 15400 2:02:25 2:02:12 F GRE 18-39 9 13 76
108 122 KOPAAAH BAZIA Finish 15400 2:04:59 2:04:49 F GRE 18-39 10 14 77
109 136 KATZAPOX NANATIQTHZ Finish 15400 2:05:35 2:05:25 M GRE 60+ 8 95 78
110 66 MAZ=OYPH MAPQ Finish 15400 2:05:48 2:05:37 F GRE ZAYO 60+ 1 15 7
111 95 OPArTKOYAHZ FEQPrIOZ Finish 15400 2:05:50 2:05:43 M GRE 40-49 33 96 79
112 88 KEXATIAZ MIXAAHZ Finish 15400 2:08:49 2:08:32 M GRE 60+ 9 97 80
113 36 ZIAHPOMOYAOZ AMOZTONOZ Finish 15400 2:08:56 2:08:41 M GRE 18-39 26 98 81
114 73 NAYAIAOY MANATIQTA Finish 15400 2:09:51 2:09:42 F GRE 50-59 2 16 82
115 78 TpiavTa@uAAidng Mwpyog Finish 15400 2:09:59 2:09:54 M GRE 50-59 25 99 83
116 24 Kupatooug Z1épavog Finish 15400 2:13:14 2:12:58 M GRE 50-59 26 100 84
117 126 MOYTZAKHX XPHITOZ Finish 15400 2:14:28 2:14:14 M GRE 40-49 34 101 85
118 28 OP®ANOZ AHMHTPHX Finish 15400 2:18:49 2:16:37 M GRE 40-49 35 102 86
119 83 POYPKIQTHZ FEQPrIOx Finish 15400 2:18:51 2:1841 M GRE ZAYO 60+ 10 103 8
120 34 NAPAZOIAQY NANAIQTHZ Finish 15400 2:25:34 2:23:18 M GRE 40-49 36 104 1
121 35 MaomaATdhg ABavdoiog Finish 15400 2:30:56 2:30:42 M GRE 18-39 27 105 87
122 87 IOPAANIAHZ NAYAOZ Finish 15400 2:33:07 2:32:49 M GRE 50-59 27 106 88
123 141 XATZHEYZTPATIOY ANAPEAZ Finish 15400 2:34:36 2:34:23 M GRE 40-49 37 107 89
124 97 KAZOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ Finish 15400 2:40:46 2:40:30 M GRE 50-59 28 108 90
125 107  NIKOAAIAHZ rNoProx Start 0 0:00:12 0:00:00 M GRE 10 AYKEIO QPAIOKAZTPOY <18 5 109 1
126 110 KYZIPIAHZ FEQPIIOZ Start 0 0:00:12 0:00:00 M GRE 10 AYKEIO QPAIOKAZTPOY <18 6 110 2



